
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, May 10, 2024 - Sunday, May 19, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:49 PM on May 10 

Parashat Kedoshim 5784 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 19:1-20:27 

Haftarah: Ezekiel 22:1-19 
 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Pat Balasuriya in honor of her daughter, Esther and granddaughter, Matilda Rose 
 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Ellen & Bruce Katz in memory of her father, Mark Chanis 
 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 at 9:15 AM 

 
Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

May 5 – May 11 (Nisan 27 – Iyar 3) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Ely Colman Sunday 05/05/2024 Nisan 27, 5784 

Bella Diskin Sunday 05/05/2024 Nisan 27, 5784 

Hyman Kantrowitz Sunday 05/05/2024 Nisan 27, 5784 

Pat Perrotti Sunday 05/05/2024 Nisan 27, 5784 

William Shapiro Sunday 05/05/2024 Nisan 27, 5784 

Harriet Varnadore Sunday 05/05/2024 Nisan 27, 5784 

Christine Kaufler Monday 05/06/2024 Nisan 28, 5784 

Henry Rapaport Monday 05/06/2024 Nisan 28, 5784 

Jerome Tucker Monday 05/06/2024 Nisan 28, 5784 

Betty Yaspan Monday 05/06/2024 Nisan 28, 5784 

Marcia Cohen Tuesday 05/07/2024 Nisan 29, 5784 

Isaac Ginsburg Tuesday 05/07/2024 Nisan 29, 5784 

Joseph Goldberg Tuesday 05/07/2024 Nisan 29, 5784 

Tillie Lazarus Tuesday 05/07/2024 Nisan 29, 5784 

Carrie Wachtel Tuesday 05/07/2024 Nisan 29, 5784 

Clara Suckman Wednesday 05/08/2024 Nisan 30, 5784 

Chayim Gersten Thursday 05/09/2024 Iyar 1, 5784 

Max Gersten Thursday 05/09/2024 Iyar 1, 5784 

Annabelle Lapper Thursday 05/09/2024 Iyar 1, 5784 

Isabelle Levy Thursday 05/09/2024 Iyar 1, 5784 

Reuben Swirsky Thursday 05/09/2024 Iyar 1, 5784 

Celia Cohen Friday 05/10/2024 Iyar 2, 5784 

Samuel Grauman Friday 05/10/2024 Iyar 2, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.19.1-20.27?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Ezekiel.22.1-19?lang=bi


Elliot Hirsch Friday 05/10/2024 Iyar 2, 5784 

Allen Wadler Friday 05/10/2024 Iyar 2, 5784 

Hyman Berkowitz Saturday 05/11/2024 Iyar 3, 5784 

Jennie Elkes Saturday 05/11/2024 Iyar 3, 5784 

Harry Podolsky Saturday 05/11/2024 Iyar 3, 5784 
 

May 12 – May 18 (Iyar 4 – Iyar 10) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Sarah Aronson Sunday 05/12/2024 Iyar 4, 5784 

Bondy Almosnino Monday 05/13/2024 Iyar 5, 5784 

Isadore Smul Monday 05/13/2024 Iyar 5, 5784 

Morris Weiner Monday 05/13/2024 Iyar 5, 5784 

Rita Spar Tuesday 05/14/2024 Iyar 6, 5784 

Louis Weiner Tuesday 05/14/2024 Iyar 6, 5784 

Lawrence Greenberg Wednesday 05/15/2024 Iyar 7, 5784 

Abraham Kline Wednesday 05/15/2024 Iyar 7, 5784 

Larry Chapman Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Ralph Rueben Shapiro Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Samuel Shapiro Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Lillian Suckmon Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Arnold Abrams Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 

Edwin Brown Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 

Mary Swirsky Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 

Hyman Tunick Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 
 

 


